Opal diffuser for wide beam distribution
Secured end caps
Gear options including DALI and emergency available
PRIMA
Lighting for a Living
TP(a)
•    Opal diffuser for wide beam distribution
•    Secured end caps
•    Gear options including DALI and emergency available
•    CRI: Ra>80
•    Up to 160 lumens per Watt efficacy
•    60,000 hours lifetime (L80/B20)
PRIMA
Surface module
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
TMPO4200NW 13W - 3000K 2000 13 154 4.05
TMPO5400NW 25W - 3000K 4000 25 160 4.05
TMPO4400NW 26W - 3000K 4000 26 154 4.05
TMPO5600NW 38W - 3000K 6000 38 158 4.05
TMPO5800NW 52W - 3000K 8000 52 154 4.05
Dimensions
Order Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
TMPO4200NW 1215 185 90
TMPO5400NW 1215 185 90
TMPO4400NW 1215 185 90
TMPO5600NW 1215 185 90
TMPO5800NW 1215 185 90
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Steel body finished in white
	 (RAL 9016)
•	 Polycarbonate extruded diffuser with